
Team Name First Last Score Award

Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 99 HOA MALE

R360 2 Janet McDougall 92 HOA FEMALE

Team Name First Last Score Award

Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 95
Premier Torque & Testing Harold B 90
Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 99
Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 94

378
R360 2 JD Richardson 89
R360 2 Eddie Ojeda 93
R360 2 Janet McDougall 92
R360 2 Marshall McDougall 92

366
WS Energy Services 2 Cody Weeks 88
WS Energy Services 2 Grayson Porter 81
WS Energy Services 2 Steven Ethridge 93
WS Energy Services 2 Art Rivera 94

356

Team Name First Last Score Award

Rolling R 2 Ross Dickerson 89
Rolling R 2 Jason Dallman 83
Rolling R 2 Quirt McClendon 87
Rolling R 2 Bryce Vines 85

344
Patriot Drilling Services Riley Norris 78
Patriot Drilling Services Landon Lyons 83
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 80
Patriot Drilling Services Todd 77

318
SLB 1 Andrew Collins 67
SLB 1 Aaron Naumann 79
SLB 1 Josh Castille 93
SLB 1 Troy Huey 79

318

Team Name First Last Score Award

Couvillon Group LLC Mark Hildebrand 75
Couvillon Group LLC Josh Kleinheksel 84
Couvillon Group LLC Tammy Kleinheksel 72
Couvillon Group LLC Cory Kruse 94

325
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Team Name First Last Score

Couvillon Group LLC Mark Hildebrand 75
Couvillon Group LLC Josh Kleinheksel 84
Couvillon Group LLC Tammy Kleinheksel 72
Couvillon Group LLC Cory Kruse 94

325
AES Drilling Fluids Bret Court 78
AES Drilling Fluids Terry Thibadeau 73
AES Drilling Fluids Cody Sergent 85
AES Drilling Fluids Brandon Marshall 88

324
RTS Billy Lemmons 80
RTS James Turcotte 75
RTS Bill Ethridge 83
RTS Rudy Bazan 83

321

TOP GUN



RED COURSE TEAMS

Course Team Name First Last Score

Red Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 95
Red Premier Torque & Testing Harold B 90
Red Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 99
Red Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 94

378
Red R360 2 JD Richardson 89
Red R360 2 Eddie Ojeda 93
Red R360 2 Janet McDougall 92
Red R360 2 Marshall McDougall 92

366
Red WS Energy Services 2 Cody Weeks 88
Red WS Energy Services 2 Grayson Porter 81
Red WS Energy Services 2 Steven Ethridge 93
Red WS Energy Services 2 Art Rivera 94

356
Red H&S 3 Luke Gulick 94
Red H&S 3 Karen Gulick 89
Red H&S 3 Chad Lilly 91
Red H&S 3 Brayden Lilly 82

356
Red Byrd Oilfield 1 Rene Martinez 77
Red Byrd Oilfield 1 John Bailey 93
Red Byrd Oilfield 1 Darren Cleaveland 88
Red Byrd Oilfield 1 Pat Murphy 94

352
Red RWDY Ken Lowery 95
Red RWDY Robert Dempsey 76
Red RWDY Donnie Bradley 89
Red RWDY Ronnie Merck 90

350
Red Select Water Cory Vavala 75
Red Select Water Cody Carroll 89
Red Select Water Robert Blake 88
Red Select Water Jody Carroll 91

343



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Ulterra Counter Force Trey Moore 84
Red Ulterra Counter Force Ty Murray 75
Red Ulterra Counter Force Rick Storey 86
Red Ulterra Counter Force Cole Storey 92

337
Red Ulterra Rig Saw Tyler Ragsdale 86
Red Ulterra Rig Saw Danny Jordan 83
Red Ulterra Rig Saw Corey Marek 70
Red Ulterra Rig Saw Jake Acker 96

335
Red H&S 2 Daniel Suarez 72
Red H&S 2 Seth Willoughby 86
Red H&S 2 Brandon Trocta 81
Red H&S 2 Tim Fluitt 91

330
Red H&S 1 Jake Gleason 92
Red H&S 1 Clayton Newmann 72
Red H&S 1 Patrick Horne 73
Red H&S 1 Dale Nichols 91

328
Red FDF Energy Services 1 Eric Humphries 79
Red FDF Energy Services 1 Keith Dominguez 83
Red FDF Energy Services 1 Adrian Pile 84
Red FDF Energy Services 1 Brian Sexton 81

327
Red National Oilwell Varco Xavyer Ramirez 69
Red National Oilwell Varco Scott Dixon 82
Red National Oilwell Varco Martin Gonzalez 77
Red National Oilwell Varco Tyler Burnett 90

318
Red R360 1 Travis McClelland 88
Red R360 1 Gary Valenta 80
Red R360 1 Darrell Saucier 69
Red R360 1 Jeff Moehrig 77

314



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Butch's 2 Chuck Neuse 77
Red Butch's 2 Andy Murchison 82
Red Butch's 2 Trey Gleitz 81
Red Butch's 2 Pat Atkins 70

310
Red Deepwell 1 JC Guarjardo 79
Red Deepwell 1 Josh Ozment 79
Red Deepwell 1 Scotty Johnson 75
Red Deepwell 1 Alex Garcia 77

310
Red Dynamic Wells 1 Tim Riggs 76
Red Dynamic Wells 1 Tony Ryan 81
Red Dynamic Wells 1 DJ Summers 72
Red Dynamic Wells 1 Ed Peacock 81

310
Red Quail Tools 1 Cory Gafford 74
Red Quail Tools 1 Zach Biesenbach 76
Red Quail Tools 1 Chase Taylor 75
Red Quail Tools 1 James Taylor 83

308
Red FDF Energy Services 2 Robert Woods 80
Red FDF Energy Services 2 Robert Loudon 70
Red FDF Energy Services 2 Ron Blackwell 75
Red FDF Energy Services 2 Josh Shaw 82

307
Red Sand X Scott Park 73
Red Sand X Todd Firkins 75
Red Sand X GHOST 76
Red Sand X Jet Willard 83

307
Red Chemical Weed Control 2 Kelly Wink 74
Red Chemical Weed Control 2 Troy McGinn 73
Red Chemical Weed Control 2 Dave Giffin 81
Red Chemical Weed Control 2 Luke Duke 76

304



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red DNOW 1 Corwin Meyer 73
Red DNOW 1 Jarrett Yendrey 84
Red DNOW 1 Nicolas Colleti 78
Red DNOW 1 Blaise Sims 63

298
Red Schlumberger Kris Givens 92
Red Schlumberger David Hart 75
Red Schlumberger Warwrick King 62
Red Schlumberger Sal Talghani 66

295
Red R360 3 Chad Emerson 73
Red R360 3 Lee Garza 78
Red R360 3 Orlando Rangel 72
Red R360 3 Alonzo Carrew 67

290
Red Masterflo Alejandro Garcia 62
Red Masterflo Trey Hewitt 78
Red Masterflo Jake Johnson 68
Red Masterflo Patrick Ruthledge 82

290
Red Butch's 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 93
Red Butch's 1 Stephan Smith 58
Red Butch's 1 Gary Cordel 73
Red Butch's 1 Perry P 64

288
Red Ulterra Splitblade David Garcia 76
Red Ulterra Splitblade Taylor Daughtrey 65
Red Ulterra Splitblade James Daughtrey 82
Red Ulterra Splitblade Josh Joiner 65

288
Red Driven Chris 59
Red Driven T Stewart 79
Red Driven Levi 69
Red Driven Jeremy 80

287



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red J&J Tamez Kevin Richardson 77
Red J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 72
Red J&J Tamez Bryce Ferguson 68
Red J&J Tamez Brian Urbanek 69

286
Red Turnco, LLC AJ Machac 71
Red Turnco, LLC Richard Perez 77
Red Turnco, LLC Danny James 48
Red Turnco, LLC Shawn M 90

286
Red Cemex Andrew Bach 86
Red Cemex Kenny Gibson 70
Red Cemex Larry Kapavik 46
Red Cemex Phillip 83

285
Red Old School Services, LLC 1 Scott Pepper 68
Red Old School Services, LLC 1 Michael Zimmer 84
Red Old School Services, LLC 1 Robert Hill 66
Red Old School Services, LLC 1 Kevin Barter 66

284
Red Dynamic Wells 2 Blake Mosely 70
Red Dynamic Wells 2 Anthony Nguyen 85
Red Dynamic Wells 2 Kelly Smith 65
Red Dynamic Wells 2 Greg Rivera 63

283
Red Farson Mike 63
Red Farson Don 76
Red Farson Robert 61
Red Farson Terry 79

279
Red Old School Services, LLC 2 Jim Ruby 71
Red Old School Services, LLC 2 Jason Mace 55
Red Old School Services, LLC 2 Matt Turner 79
Red Old School Services, LLC 2 Trey Harton 71

276



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Chemical Weed Control 1 Geronimo Trevino 67
Red Chemical Weed Control 1 Mike Davila 59
Red Chemical Weed Control 1 Eric Villareal 76
Red Chemical Weed Control 1 Rick Riojas 73

275
Red WS Energy Services 1 Blake Willard 76
Red WS Energy Services 1 Sergio Lopez 74
Red WS Energy Services 1 Craig Cockrum 64
Red WS Energy Services 1 Porter Storm 61

275
Red DNOW 2 Keith Poth 71
Red DNOW 2 Albert Ibarra 55
Red DNOW 2 Craig Bowen 79
Red DNOW 2 Mindy Messick 68

273
Red Butch's 3 Enrique Flores 46
Red Butch's 3 Matt Dolson 69
Red Butch's 3 Danny Lohse 75
Red Butch's 3 Donald Motal 79

269
Red Reach Wireline Robert McKitrick 62
Red Reach Wireline Cody Rall 53
Red Reach Wireline Austin Wilkinson 65
Red Reach Wireline Cameron Charman 86

266
Red C&D Wireline Marcus Castillo 56
Red C&D Wireline Jesse Arredondo 85
Red C&D Wireline James 54
Red C&D Wireline Matt Becnel 70

265
Red Flowco Production 2 Zack Mears 64
Red Flowco Production 2 Joe Irvin 73
Red Flowco Production 2 Matthew Martinez 54
Red Flowco Production 2 GW Dieringer 73

264



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red 3S Services 1 Kay 56
Red 3S Services 1 Travis 58
Red 3S Services 1 Donnie 83
Red 3S Services 1 Gary 66

263
Red Stallion Infrastructure Scott Hassell 79
Red Stallion Infrastructure Pete Rodriguez 60
Red Stallion Infrastructure Gabriel Morin 45
Red Stallion Infrastructure Stephen Monroe 76

260
Red Deepwell 2 Tim Martin 53
Red Deepwell 2 Randy 62
Red Deepwell 2 Ricky Montes 61
Red Deepwell 2 Haavard Kaldestad 80

256
Red Byrd Oilfield 2 Chubby 71
Red Byrd Oilfield 2 Brady 71
Red Byrd Oilfield 2 Wayne 58
Red Byrd Oilfield 2 Leroy 50

250
Red Summerlin Dale Summerlin 82
Red Summerlin Ronnie Summerlin 61
Red Summerlin John Banks 59
Red Summerlin Scott Sabine 47

249
Red Foremost 1 Brian O'Toole 65
Red Foremost 1 Erik Jolliffe 58
Red Foremost 1 Mike Hartigan 73
Red Foremost 1 Jordan Sutherby 50

246
Red Flowco Production 1 Chris Hernandez 37
Red Flowco Production 1 JD Spencer 70
Red Flowco Production 1 Fred Slagle 79
Red Flowco Production 1 Jeshua Rafferty 58

244



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Sunbelt 2 Lalo Pena 62
Red Sunbelt 2 Joe Love 69
Red Sunbelt 2 Carlos Cardec 63
Red Sunbelt 2 Baldo Vargas 49

243
Red Sunbelt 1 Marcus Dominguez 62
Red Sunbelt 1 Dwayne Belaire 80
Red Sunbelt 1 Susan Belaire 34
Red Sunbelt 1 Hector 63

239
Red ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Angel Bazaldua 43
Red ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Robert Jones 64
Red ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Sarah Perez 56
Red ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Adrian Perez 72

235
Red Tubular Solutions Kevin Walton 57
Red Tubular Solutions Balboa 55
Red Tubular Solutions Jaime 55
Red Tubular Solutions Robert 51

218
Red Foremost 2 Jared Fredrikson 61
Red Foremost 2 Ryan Salinas 29
Red Foremost 2 Nick Renshaw 44
Red Foremost 2 Dan Renshaw 76

210
Red United Safety Bryan Spivey 67
Red United Safety Jana Sippon 42
Red United Safety Dave Bull 62
Red United Safety Kaelyn Renfro 39

210
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc Derek Fletcher 45
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc Don Lostak 49
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc Ryan Lostak 60
Red Di-Trol Systems, Inc Shawn Rainosek 54

208



RED COURSE TEAMS
Red Sunbelt 3 Shane Dufrene 48
Red Sunbelt 3 Hunter Bartlett 54
Red Sunbelt 3 Eli Long 32
Red Sunbelt 3 Margarito Maldonado 56

190
Red Stellar Drilling Fluids David Stubblefield 81
Red Stellar Drilling Fluids Matthew Williams 65
Red Stellar Drilling Fluids Darrel Hasseltin 42

188
Red Encino Environmental Jeff Combs 36
Red Encino Environmental Scott Beauchamp 60
Red Encino Environmental Joeseph Reyes 43
Red Encino Environmental Daniel Carias 47

186
Red Drillwell Energy Services KC Sikes 26
Red Drillwell Energy Services Brian Vesa 36
Red Drillwell Energy Services Adams Ramos 60
Red Drillwell Energy Services Michael Grieg 58

180
Red Sunbelt 4 Andy 77
Red Sunbelt 4 Marcus M 76

153
Red Deepwell 3 Tony Coole 66

66



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Course Team Name First Last Score

Yellow Rolling R 2 Ross Dickerson 89
Yellow Rolling R 2 Jason Dallman 83
Yellow Rolling R 2 Quirt McClendon 87
Yellow Rolling R 2 Bryce Vines 85

344
Yellow Patriot Drilling Services Riley Norris 78
Yellow Patriot Drilling Services Landon Lyons 83
Yellow Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 80
Yellow Patriot Drilling Services Todd 77

318
Yellow SLB 1 Andrew Collins 67
Yellow SLB 1 Aaron Naumann 79
Yellow SLB 1 Josh Castille 93
Yellow SLB 1 Troy Huey 79

318
Yellow Force Pressure Control 2 Travis Walla 82
Yellow Force Pressure Control 2 Gene Cameron 75
Yellow Force Pressure Control 2 Matt James 76
Yellow Force Pressure Control 2 Melissa Tankersley 77

310
Yellow Haliburton 2 Jonathan Smith 76
Yellow Haliburton 2 Rey Gonzalez 71
Yellow Haliburton 2 Ian Efron 79
Yellow Haliburton 2 Ryan Cyr 76

302
Yellow Wood. 3 Albert Sosa 68
Yellow Wood. 3 Fernando Munoz 80
Yellow Wood. 3 Andrew Peel 74
Yellow Wood. 3 Johnny Pittman 74

296



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Haliburton Drill Bits Philip Tipton 84
Yellow Haliburton Drill Bits Forrest Aleman 68
Yellow Haliburton Drill Bits Nate Malinovsky 71
Yellow Haliburton Drill Bits Jason Bratcher 73

296
Yellow Baker Hughes Cody Schiefen 77
Yellow Baker Hughes Pete G 77
Yellow Baker Hughes Joseph Privratsky 61
Yellow Baker Hughes Steven B 74

289
Yellow Advantek 3 Todd Greer 78
Yellow Advantek 3 Michael Leach 79
Yellow Advantek 3 Josh Brandon 70
Yellow Advantek 3 Brent Riggs 62

289
Yellow KLX 1 Billy Hill 76
Yellow KLX 1 Troy Wiatrek 67
Yellow KLX 1 David Wiatrek 82
Yellow KLX 1 Dylan Wiatrek 63

288
Yellow A1 Rocket Marshall Thompssn 65
Yellow A1 Rocket Reese Specht 80
Yellow A1 Rocket Brad 77
Yellow A1 Rocket Josh Wood 65

287
Yellow Eastern Energy Services Clay Smith 90
Yellow Eastern Energy Services Daniel Heard 66
Yellow Eastern Energy Services Chris Dearman 65
Yellow Eastern Energy Services Ryan P 64

285
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Larry Peterson 72
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Josiah Norby 74
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Fernando Soto 59
Yellow Bowman Energy 2 Brock Jones 77

282



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Bay Valve Chris Anderson 77
Yellow Bay Valve Zack Forrest 77
Yellow Bay Valve Cory Baker 66
Yellow Bay Valve Gilbert Chavez 61

281
Yellow Haliburton 3 John Criswell 58
Yellow Haliburton 3 Aroldo Garza 63
Yellow Haliburton 3 Matt Bose 82
Yellow Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 78

281
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Brenton Coolidge 71
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Stephen Monroe 55
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Terry Moorhead 72
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Travis McVay 79

277
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Albert Pantoja 58
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Clint Popham 65
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Blake 74
Yellow Bull Creek Pipeline Clay Cummings 80

277
Yellow Nine Energy Service Hector R 68
Yellow Nine Energy Service Clint P 61
Yellow Nine Energy Service Hector L 80
Yellow Nine Energy Service Chris C 66

275
Yellow A&R 2 Randy Radicke 57
Yellow A&R 2 Jacob Romero 63
Yellow A&R 2 Horacio Garcia 77
Yellow A&R 2 Sean Murphy 74

271
Yellow SLB 2 Naveen Tan 74
Yellow SLB 2 Hai Hunt 74
Yellow SLB 2 Oscar Hernandez 58
Yellow SLB 2 James Chen 62

268



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Advantek 1 Jared Ives 59
Yellow Advantek 1 Ryan Hobson 72
Yellow Advantek 1 Derek Middleton 63
Yellow Advantek 1 Trapper Selph 73

267
Yellow Advantek 4 John Danos 65
Yellow Advantek 4 Sam Danos 71
Yellow Advantek 4 Asa Leach 70
Yellow Advantek 4 Karsyn Brandon 58

264
Yellow Cameron 1 Mark Lipari 54
Yellow Cameron 1 Cody Tibbs 69
Yellow Cameron 1 Cade Chew 74
Yellow Cameron 1 Adam Kolinek 65

262
Yellow Advantek 2 Jay Cecil 70
Yellow Advantek 2 Trey Cecil 66
Yellow Advantek 2 Russel Ives 51
Yellow Advantek 2 Michael D 75

262
Yellow FESCO Paul Garcia 42
Yellow FESCO David Smith 74
Yellow FESCO Brian Southard 79
Yellow FESCO Michael Haight 62

257
Yellow MRC 2 Jason Widdon 66
Yellow MRC 2 Joel Garica 73
Yellow MRC 2 Faisal Ashour 70
Yellow MRC 2 Eric Carizales 44

253
Yellow Gladiator Energy Trey Briggs 69
Yellow Gladiator Energy Sophia Wheeler 51
Yellow Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzales 53
Yellow Gladiator Energy Kyle Everett 79

252



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Wood. 2 Guy Adcock 96
Yellow Wood. 2 Roy Barrera 39
Yellow Wood. 2 Zach Freeman 58
Yellow Wood. 2 Cory Anderson 56

249
Yellow KLX 2 Jon Odom 62
Yellow KLX 2 Jimmy Convington 45
Yellow KLX 2 Mark Norville 73
Yellow KLX 2 Devon Charman 69

249
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Rick Aguero III 62
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Marcus Aguero 48
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon Jr. 69
Yellow Bowman Energy 3 Gerardo Ramon 69

248
Yellow A&R 1 Dustin Walker 67
Yellow A&R 1 Rocky Tapia 53
Yellow A&R 1 Fancisco Segura 51
Yellow A&R 1 TJ McCay 73

244
Yellow Profrac Services 1 Haylee Glen 35
Yellow Profrac Services 1 Jesse Carrasco 69
Yellow Profrac Services 1 David Jepson 66
Yellow Profrac Services 1 Mark Garcia 66

236
Yellow Cameron 2 Joel Christie 60
Yellow Cameron 2 Dave Stedman 64
Yellow Cameron 2 Mark Bartell 59
Yellow Cameron 2 Foy Wallace 50

233
Yellow Lobo Logistics Rudy Bravo 52
Yellow Lobo Logistics Tommy Falcon 51
Yellow Lobo Logistics Douglas Deweese 78
Yellow Lobo Logistics Peter Aarguindegui 51

232



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow The Enersol Group Andy Espinosa 71
Yellow The Enersol Group Josh Glancy 64
Yellow The Enersol Group Joe Ybarra 48
Yellow The Enersol Group Weston Glover 47

230
Yellow Arguindegue Oil Peyton C 72
Yellow Arguindegue Oil Aaron B 52
Yellow Arguindegue Oil Tony P 69
Yellow Arguindegue Oil Carlos P 36

229
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Nick Olds 79
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Jeff Gasch 54
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Misty Alexa 30
Yellow ConocoPhillips 1 Tom Barnes 65

228
Yellow KLX 3 Chris S 73
Yellow KLX 3 Makka S 22
Yellow KLX 3 Damon S 70
Yellow KLX 3 Isaac Y 63

228
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 2 Flo H 65
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 2 Cameron W 45
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 2 Dan M 62
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 2 Kyle Rhodes 54

226
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 59
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 66
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Clint Kuntac 56
Yellow Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 34

215
Yellow Kakivik Asset Management Mike H 67
Yellow Kakivik Asset Management Bryan B 71
Yellow Kakivik Asset Management Richard B 72

210



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow AC Lonestar Services, Inc Juan 44
Yellow AC Lonestar Services, Inc Jorge 36
Yellow AC Lonestar Services, Inc Rene 62
Yellow AC Lonestar Services, Inc Rick 66

208
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 1 Robbie Morish 41
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 1 Adam Carrillo 47
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 1 Tim Henderson 40
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 1 Josh Salinas 79

207
Yellow H&P 1 Todd Fox 53
Yellow H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 54
Yellow H&P 1 Tony Schmidt 61
Yellow H&P 1 Pablo Hernandez 33

201
Yellow Profrac Services 2 Adam Slaughter 66
Yellow Profrac Services 2 Jason Gieringer 65
Yellow Profrac Services 2 Mark Martin 22
Yellow Profrac Services 2 Jason McCarthy 46

199
Yellow Procor Chemicals, Inc James Barry 76
Yellow Procor Chemicals, Inc Michael Sorrentino 63
Yellow Procor Chemicals, Inc Janely Toledo 37
Yellow Procor Chemicals, Inc Melissa Barron 17

193
Yellow MRC 1 Neri Ramirez 57
Yellow MRC 1 Gabriel Aparicio 67
Yellow MRC 1 Kyle Krienke 69

193
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 John Lico 66
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 Jordan Gamboa 63
Yellow MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 Chuck Knight 63

192



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Acuren Inspection 3 Mark Langston 40
Yellow Acuren Inspection 3 Patrick McGary 72
Yellow Acuren Inspection 3 Aaron Ivy 79

191
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 2 Paul Nealis 35
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 2 Tanner Koricanek 53
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 2 Zach Moya 61
Yellow Cowboy Oilfield 2 Jennifer Dixon 39

188
Yellow H&P 2 Gregg McWilliams 22
Yellow H&P 2 Aaron Malik 59
Yellow H&P 2 Lupe Rios 48
Yellow H&P 2 Raymond McCord 58

187
Yellow Tetra Javier Lopez 57
Yellow Tetra Richard Olivarez 63
Yellow Tetra Ashley Gonzalez 27
Yellow Tetra Mathew Cuellar 29

176
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 1 Tim Kulhanek 37
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 1 John Zabaldano 55
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 1 Robbe Lira 23
Yellow Vault Pressure Control 1 Jim Gieptner 60

175
Yellow Rolling R 1 Ramon Maldonado 43
Yellow Rolling R 1 Ernest Maldonado 44
Yellow Rolling R 1 Flo Maldonado 15
Yellow Rolling R 1 Ray Montez 49

151
Yellow Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 20
Yellow Haliburton 1 Russel Croley 47
Yellow Haliburton 1 Wendy King 31
Yellow Haliburton 1 Lori Woodward 29

127



YELLOW COURSE TEAMS
Yellow Force Pressure Control 1 Wes 8
Yellow Force Pressure Control 1 Stu 8
Yellow Force Pressure Control 1 Harrison 8
Yellow Force Pressure Control 1 Juan 2

26



Individual
Team Name First Last Score

Premier Torque & Testing Steve Thode 99
Ulterra Rig Saw Jake Acker 96
Wood. 2 Guy Adcock 96
RWDY Ken Lowery 95
Premier Torque & Testing Frank Ramirez 95
H&S 3 Luke Gulick 94
WS Energy Services 2 Art Rivera 94
Byrd Oilfield 1 Pat Murphy 94
Premier Torque & Testing Eduardo Salinas 94
Couvillon Group LLC Cory Kruse 94
R360 2 Eddie Ojeda 93
Butch's 1 Hagan Heiligbrodt 93
WS Energy Services 2 Steven Ethridge 93
Byrd Oilfield 1 John Bailey 93
SLB 1 Josh Castille 93
R360 2 Janet McDougall 92
R360 2 Marshall McDougall 92
Schlumberger Kris Givens 92
H&S 1 Jake Gleason 92
Ulterra Counter Force Cole Storey 92
H&S 1 Dale Nichols 91
H&S 2 Tim Fluitt 91
H&S 3 Chad Lilly 91
Select Water Jody Carroll 91
National Oilwell Varco Tyler Burnett 90
RWDY Ronnie Merck 90



Individual
Turnco, LLC Shawn M 90
Premier Torque & Testing Harold B 90
Eastern Energy Services Clay Smith 90
R360 2 JD Richardson 89
H&S 3 Karen Gulick 89
Select Water Cody Carroll 89
RWDY Donnie Bradley 89
Rolling R 2 Ross Dickerson 89
R360 1 Travis McClelland 88
Select Water Robert Blake 88
WS Energy Services 2 Cody Weeks 88
Byrd Oilfield 1 Darren Cleaveland 88
AES Drilling Fluids Brandon Marshall 88
Rolling R 2 Quirt McClendon 87
Cemex Andrew Bach 86
H&S 2 Seth Willoughby 86
Ulterra Counter Force Rick Storey 86
Ulterra Rig Saw Tyler Ragsdale 86
Reach Wireline Cameron Charman 86
Dynamic Wells 2 Anthony Nguyen 85
C&D Wireline Jesse Arredondo 85
Rolling R 2 Bryce Vines 85
AES Drilling Fluids Cody Sergent 85
FDF Energy Services 1 Adrian Pile 84
Old School Services, LLC 1 Michael Zimmer 84
DNOW 1 Jarrett Yendrey 84
Ulterra Counter Force Trey Moore 84



Individual
Haliburton Drill Bits Philip Tipton 84
Couvillon Group LLC Josh Kleinheksel 84
Cemex Phillip 83
FDF Energy Services 1 Keith Dominguez 83
Sand X Jet Willard 83
Quail Tools 1 James Taylor 83
Ulterra Rig Saw Danny Jordan 83
3S Services 1 Donnie 83
Rolling R 2 Jason Dallman 83
Patriot Drilling Services Landon Lyons 83
RTS Bill Ethridge 83
RTS Rudy Bazan 83
FDF Energy Services 2 Josh Shaw 82
Butch's 2 Andy Murchison 82
H&S 3 Brayden Lilly 82
National Oilwell Varco Scott Dixon 82
Summerlin Dale Summerlin 82
Ulterra Splitblade James Daughtrey 82
Masterflo Patrick Ruthledge 82
Force Pressure Control 2 Travis Walla 82
KLX 1 David Wiatrek 82
Haliburton 3 Matt Bose 82
FDF Energy Services 1 Brian Sexton 81
Butch's 2 Trey Gleitz 81
H&S 2 Brandon Trocta 81
Chemical Weed Control 2 Dave Giffin 81
Dynamic Wells 1 Tony Ryan 81



Individual
Dynamic Wells 1 Ed Peacock 81
WS Energy Services 2 Grayson Porter 81
Stellar Drilling Fluids David Stubblefield 81
Sunbelt 1 Dwayne Belaire 80
Driven Jeremy 80
FDF Energy Services 2 Robert Woods 80
R360 1 Gary Valenta 80
Deepwell 2 Haavard Kaldestad 80
Patriot Drilling Services Nick Thayer 80
Nine Energy Service Hector L 80
Wood. 3 Fernando Munoz 80
A1 Rocket Reese Specht 80
Bull Creek Pipeline Clay Cummings 80
RTS Billy Lemmons 80
Driven T Stewart 79
FDF Energy Services 1 Eric Humphries 79
Butch's 3 Donald Motal 79
Old School Services, LLC 2 Matt Turner 79
DNOW 2 Craig Bowen 79
Deepwell 1 JC Guarjardo 79
Deepwell 1 Josh Ozment 79
Flowco Production 1 Fred Slagle 79
Stallion Infrastructure Scott Hassell 79
Farson Terry 79
MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Travis McVay 79
FESCO Brian Southard 79
SLB 1 Aaron Naumann 79



Individual
SLB 1 Troy Huey 79
Acuren Inspection 3 Aaron Ivy 79
ConocoPhillips 1 Nick Olds 79
Advantek 3 Michael Leach 79
Cowboy Oilfield 1 Josh Salinas 79
Gladiator Energy Kyle Everett 79
Haliburton 2 Ian Efron 79
R360 3 Lee Garza 78
DNOW 1 Nicolas Colleti 78
Masterflo Trey Hewitt 78
Patriot Drilling Services Riley Norris 78
Lobo Logistics Douglas Deweese 78
Advantek 3 Todd Greer 78
Haliburton 3 Weston Brown 78
AES Drilling Fluids Bret Court 78
Sunbelt 4 Andy 77
R360 1 Jeff Moehrig 77
Butch's 2 Chuck Neuse 77
Deepwell 1 Alex Garcia 77
National Oilwell Varco Martin Gonzalez 77
J&J Tamez Kevin Richardson 77
Byrd Oilfield 1 Rene Martinez 77
Turnco, LLC Richard Perez 77
A&R 2 Horacio Garcia 77
Patriot Drilling Services Todd 77
A1 Rocket Brad 77
Baker Hughes Cody Schiefen 77



Individual
Baker Hughes Pete G 77
Bay Valve Chris Anderson 77
Bay Valve Zack Forrest 77
Bowman Energy 2 Brock Jones 77
Force Pressure Control 2 Melissa Tankersley 77
Sunbelt 4 Marcus M 76
Foremost 2 Dan Renshaw 76
Chemical Weed Control 1 Eric Villareal 76
Chemical Weed Control 2 Luke Duke 76
Dynamic Wells 1 Tim Riggs 76
Sand X GHOST 76
WS Energy Services 1 Blake Willard 76
Stallion Infrastructure Stephen Monroe 76
Quail Tools 1 Zach Biesenbach 76
RWDY Robert Dempsey 76
Ulterra Splitblade David Garcia 76
Farson Don 76
Procor Chemicals, Inc James Barry 76
Force Pressure Control 2 Matt James 76
KLX 1 Billy Hill 76
Haliburton 2 Jonathan Smith 76
Haliburton 2 Ryan Cyr 76
FDF Energy Services 2 Ron Blackwell 75
Schlumberger David Hart 75
Butch's 3 Danny Lohse 75
Deepwell 1 Scotty Johnson 75
Sand X Todd Firkins 75



Individual
Select Water Cory Vavala 75
Quail Tools 1 Chase Taylor 75
Ulterra Counter Force Ty Murray 75
Advantek 2 Michael D 75
Force Pressure Control 2 Gene Cameron 75
RTS James Turcotte 75
Couvillon Group LLC Mark Hildebrand 75
Chemical Weed Control 2 Kelly Wink 74
WS Energy Services 1 Sergio Lopez 74
Quail Tools 1 Cory Gafford 74
A&R 2 Sean Murphy 74
FESCO David Smith 74
Cameron 1 Cade Chew 74
SLB 2 Naveen Tan 74
SLB 2 Hai Hunt 74
Wood. 3 Andrew Peel 74
Wood. 3 Johnny Pittman 74
Baker Hughes Steven B 74
Bowman Energy 2 Josiah Norby 74
Bull Creek Pipeline Blake 74
R360 3 Chad Emerson 73
Butch's 1 Gary Cordel 73
H&S 1 Patrick Horne 73
Foremost 1 Mike Hartigan 73
Chemical Weed Control 1 Rick Riojas 73
Chemical Weed Control 2 Troy McGinn 73
DNOW 1 Corwin Meyer 73



Individual
Flowco Production 2 Joe Irvin 73
Flowco Production 2 GW Dieringer 73
Sand X Scott Park 73
A&R 1 TJ McCay 73
Advantek 1 Trapper Selph 73
MRC 2 Joel Garica 73
KLX 2 Mark Norville 73
KLX 3 Chris S 73
Haliburton Drill Bits Jason Bratcher 73
AES Drilling Fluids Terry Thibadeau 73
ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Adrian Perez 72
R360 3 Orlando Rangel 72
H&S 1 Clayton Newmann 72
H&S 2 Daniel Suarez 72
Dynamic Wells 1 DJ Summers 72
J&J Tamez Ryan Clem 72
MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Terry Moorhead 72
Arguindegue Oil Peyton C 72
Kakivik Asset Management Richard B 72
Acuren Inspection 3 Patrick McGary 72
Advantek 1 Ryan Hobson 72
Bowman Energy 2 Larry Peterson 72
Couvillon Group LLC Tammy Kleinheksel 72
Old School Services, LLC 2 Jim Ruby 71
Old School Services, LLC 2 Trey Harton 71
DNOW 2 Keith Poth 71
Byrd Oilfield 2 Chubby 71



Individual
Byrd Oilfield 2 Brady 71
Turnco, LLC AJ Machac 71
MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Brenton Coolidge 71
Kakivik Asset Management Bryan B 71
The Enersol Group Andy Espinosa 71
Advantek 4 Sam Danos 71
Haliburton 2 Rey Gonzalez 71
Haliburton Drill Bits Nate Malinovsky 71
Cemex Kenny Gibson 70
FDF Energy Services 2 Robert Loudon 70
Butch's 2 Pat Atkins 70
Flowco Production 1 JD Spencer 70
Dynamic Wells 2 Blake Mosely 70
C&D Wireline Matt Becnel 70
Ulterra Rig Saw Corey Marek 70
Advantek 2 Jay Cecil 70
Advantek 3 Josh Brandon 70
Advantek 4 Asa Leach 70
MRC 2 Faisal Ashour 70
KLX 3 Damon S 70
Sunbelt 2 Joe Love 69
Driven Levi 69
R360 1 Darrell Saucier 69
Butch's 3 Matt Dolson 69
National Oilwell Varco Xavyer Ramirez 69
J&J Tamez Brian Urbanek 69
Cameron 1 Cody Tibbs 69



Individual
Profrac Services 1 Jesse Carrasco 69
Arguindegue Oil Tony P 69
Bowman Energy 3 Jorge Ramon Jr. 69
Bowman Energy 3 Gerardo Ramon 69
MRC 1 Kyle Krienke 69
KLX 2 Devon Charman 69
Gladiator Energy Trey Briggs 69
Old School Services, LLC 1 Scott Pepper 68
DNOW 2 Mindy Messick 68
J&J Tamez Bryce Ferguson 68
Masterflo Jake Johnson 68
Nine Energy Service Hector R 68
Wood. 3 Albert Sosa 68
Haliburton Drill Bits Forrest Aleman 68
R360 3 Alonzo Carrew 67
Chemical Weed Control 1 Geronimo Trevino 67
United Safety Bryan Spivey 67
A&R 1 Dustin Walker 67
SLB 1 Andrew Collins 67
Kakivik Asset Management Mike H 67
MRC 1 Gabriel Aparicio 67
KLX 1 Troy Wiatrek 67
Schlumberger Sal Talghani 66
Old School Services, LLC 1 Robert Hill 66
Old School Services, LLC 1 Kevin Barter 66
Deepwell 3 Tony Coole 66
3S Services 1 Gary 66



Individual
MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 John Lico 66
Profrac Services 1 David Jepson 66
Profrac Services 1 Mark Garcia 66
Profrac Services 2 Adam Slaughter 66
Nine Energy Service Chris C 66
AC Lonestar Services, Inc Rick 66
Advantek 2 Trey Cecil 66
Bay Valve Cory Baker 66
Bowman Energy 1 Marco Martinez 66
Eastern Energy Services Daniel Heard 66
MRC 2 Jason Widdon 66
Foremost 1 Brian O'Toole 65
Dynamic Wells 2 Kelly Smith 65
Stellar Drilling Fluids Matthew Williams 65
Ulterra Splitblade Taylor Daughtrey 65
Ulterra Splitblade Josh Joiner 65
Reach Wireline Austin Wilkinson 65
Vault Pressure Control 2 Flo H 65
Cameron 1 Adam Kolinek 65
Profrac Services 2 Jason Gieringer 65
A1 Rocket Marshall Thompssn 65
A1 Rocket Josh Wood 65
ConocoPhillips 1 Tom Barnes 65
Advantek 4 John Danos 65
Eastern Energy Services Chris Dearman 65
Bull Creek Pipeline Clint Popham 65
ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Robert Jones 64



Individual
Butch's 1 Perry P 64
Flowco Production 2 Zack Mears 64
WS Energy Services 1 Craig Cockrum 64
Cameron 2 Dave Stedman 64
The Enersol Group Josh Glancy 64
Eastern Energy Services Ryan P 64
Sunbelt 1 Hector 63
Sunbelt 2 Carlos Cardec 63
DNOW 1 Blaise Sims 63
Dynamic Wells 2 Greg Rivera 63
Farson Mike 63
MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 Jordan Gamboa 63
MacKnight Safety Solutions 2 Chuck Knight 63
A&R 2 Jacob Romero 63
Tetra Richard Olivarez 63
Procor Chemicals, Inc Michael Sorrentino 63
Advantek 1 Derek Middleton 63
KLX 1 Dylan Wiatrek 63
KLX 3 Isaac Y 63
Haliburton 3 Aroldo Garza 63
Sunbelt 1 Marcus Dominguez 62
Sunbelt 2 Lalo Pena 62
Schlumberger Warwrick King 62
United Safety Dave Bull 62
Deepwell 2 Randy 62
Masterflo Alejandro Garcia 62
Reach Wireline Robert McKitrick 62



Individual
Vault Pressure Control 2 Dan M 62
FESCO Michael Haight 62
SLB 2 James Chen 62
AC Lonestar Services, Inc Rene 62
Advantek 3 Brent Riggs 62
Bowman Energy 3 Rick Aguero III 62
KLX 2 Jon Odom 62
Foremost 2 Jared Fredrikson 61
Deepwell 2 Ricky Montes 61
Summerlin Ronnie Summerlin 61
WS Energy Services 1 Porter Storm 61
Farson Robert 61
Nine Energy Service Clint P 61
Baker Hughes Joseph Privratsky 61
H&P 1 Tony Schmidt 61
Bay Valve Gilbert Chavez 61
Cowboy Oilfield 2 Zach Moya 61
Drillwell Energy Services Adams Ramos 60
Stallion Infrastructure Pete Rodriguez 60
Di-Trol Systems, Inc Ryan Lostak 60
Encino Environmental Scott Beauchamp 60
Vault Pressure Control 1 Jim Gieptner 60
Cameron 2 Joel Christie 60
Driven Chris 59
Chemical Weed Control 1 Mike Davila 59
Summerlin John Banks 59
Cameron 2 Mark Bartell 59



Individual
H&P 2 Aaron Malik 59
Advantek 1 Jared Ives 59
Bowman Energy 1 Greg Peterson 59
Bowman Energy 2 Fernando Soto 59
Butch's 1 Stephan Smith 58
Drillwell Energy Services Michael Grieg 58
Foremost 1 Erik Jolliffe 58
Flowco Production 1 Jeshua Rafferty 58
Byrd Oilfield 2 Wayne 58
3S Services 1 Travis 58
SLB 2 Oscar Hernandez 58
Wood. 2 Zach Freeman 58
H&P 2 Raymond McCord 58
Advantek 4 Karsyn Brandon 58
Bull Creek Pipeline Albert Pantoja 58
Haliburton 3 John Criswell 58
Tubular Solutions Kevin Walton 57
A&R 2 Randy Radicke 57
Tetra Javier Lopez 57
MRC 1 Neri Ramirez 57
Sunbelt 3 Margarito Maldonado 56
ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Sarah Perez 56
C&D Wireline Marcus Castillo 56
3S Services 1 Kay 56
Wood. 2 Cory Anderson 56
Bowman Energy 1 Clint Kuntac 56
Tubular Solutions Balboa 55



Individual
Tubular Solutions Jaime 55
Old School Services, LLC 2 Jason Mace 55
DNOW 2 Albert Ibarra 55
MacKnight Safety Solutions 1 Stephen Monroe 55
Vault Pressure Control 1 John Zabaldano 55
Sunbelt 3 Hunter Bartlett 54
Flowco Production 2 Matthew Martinez 54
C&D Wireline James 54
Di-Trol Systems, Inc Shawn Rainosek 54
Vault Pressure Control 2 Kyle Rhodes 54
Cameron 1 Mark Lipari 54
H&P 1 Corey Lawyer 54
ConocoPhillips 1 Jeff Gasch 54
Deepwell 2 Tim Martin 53
Reach Wireline Cody Rall 53
A&R 1 Rocky Tapia 53
H&P 1 Todd Fox 53
Gladiator Energy Sammy Gonzales 53
Cowboy Oilfield 2 Tanner Koricanek 53
Arguindegue Oil Aaron B 52
Lobo Logistics Rudy Bravo 52
Tubular Solutions Robert 51
A&R 1 Fancisco Segura 51
Lobo Logistics Tommy Falcon 51
Lobo Logistics Peter Aarguindegui 51
Advantek 2 Russel Ives 51
Gladiator Energy Sophia Wheeler 51



Individual
Foremost 1 Jordan Sutherby 50
Byrd Oilfield 2 Leroy 50
Cameron 2 Foy Wallace 50
Sunbelt 2 Baldo Vargas 49
Di-Trol Systems, Inc Don Lostak 49
Rolling R 1 Ray Montez 49
Sunbelt 3 Shane Dufrene 48
Turnco, LLC Danny James 48
The Enersol Group Joe Ybarra 48
H&P 2 Lupe Rios 48
Bowman Energy 3 Marcus Aguero 48
Summerlin Scott Sabine 47
Encino Environmental Daniel Carias 47
The Enersol Group Weston Glover 47
Cowboy Oilfield 1 Adam Carrillo 47
Haliburton 1 Russel Croley 47
Cemex Larry Kapavik 46
Butch's 3 Enrique Flores 46
Profrac Services 2 Jason McCarthy 46
Stallion Infrastructure Gabriel Morin 45
Di-Trol Systems, Inc Derek Fletcher 45
Vault Pressure Control 2 Cameron W 45
KLX 2 Jimmy Convington 45
Foremost 2 Nick Renshaw 44
Rolling R 1 Ernest Maldonado 44
AC Lonestar Services, Inc Juan 44
MRC 2 Eric Carizales 44



Individual
ConocoPhillips O&M 1 Angel Bazaldua 43
Encino Environmental Joeseph Reyes 43
Rolling R 1 Ramon Maldonado 43
United Safety Jana Sippon 42
Stellar Drilling Fluids Darrel Hasseltin 42
FESCO Paul Garcia 42
Cowboy Oilfield 1 Robbie Morish 41
Acuren Inspection 3 Mark Langston 40
Cowboy Oilfield 1 Tim Henderson 40
United Safety Kaelyn Renfro 39
Wood. 2 Roy Barrera 39
Cowboy Oilfield 2 Jennifer Dixon 39
Flowco Production 1 Chris Hernandez 37
Vault Pressure Control 1 Tim Kulhanek 37
Procor Chemicals, Inc Janely Toledo 37
Drillwell Energy Services Brian Vesa 36
Encino Environmental Jeff Combs 36
Arguindegue Oil Carlos P 36
AC Lonestar Services, Inc Jorge 36
Profrac Services 1 Haylee Glen 35
Cowboy Oilfield 2 Paul Nealis 35
Sunbelt 1 Susan Belaire 34
Bowman Energy 1 Juan Ramon 34
H&P 1 Pablo Hernandez 33
Sunbelt 3 Eli Long 32
Haliburton 1 Wendy King 31
ConocoPhillips 1 Misty Alexa 30



Individual
Foremost 2 Ryan Salinas 29
Tetra Mathew Cuellar 29
Haliburton 1 Lori Woodward 29
Tetra Ashley Gonzalez 27
Drillwell Energy Services KC Sikes 26
Vault Pressure Control 1 Robbe Lira 23
Profrac Services 2 Mark Martin 22
H&P 2 Gregg McWilliams 22
KLX 3 Makka S 22
Haliburton 1 Kristen Lipski 20
Procor Chemicals, Inc Melissa Barron 17
Rolling R 1 Flo Maldonado 15
Force Pressure Control 1 Wes 8
Force Pressure Control 1 Stu 8
Force Pressure Control 1 Harrison 8
Force Pressure Control 1 Juan 2
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